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Produktdatablad 
for 

 

6927148 
 

LC dup adapter Multi Mode keramisk hylse 
 

Produktgruppe: FIBERDELER 

 
 
 

Bilde 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nærmere beskrivelse 
 
 LC Duplex adapter for multi mode fiber 
 Kvalitetskategori OM4 
 Farge magenta 
 Keramisk hylse 
 Leveres med hvite blindpropper 
 Uten flens 

 


